
TEAM ROLE NAME EMAIL
MANAGER Stephanie Lake lake.steph@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Mike Donovan mdonovan@stradenergy.com
MANAGER Darcie Nastiuk roochy@telus.net

HEAD COACH Brett Bangsund brettbangsund@gmail.com
MANAGER Julie Glassford julieglassford15@outlook.com

HEAD COACH Scott Doyle scott.doyle1976@gmail.com
MANAGER Susan Kean rn_sue@hotmail.com

HEAD COACH Laurence Broos lbroos@telus.net 
MANAGER Brenna Wardrop Brennawardrop@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Adam Phillips adam.keith.phillips@gmail.com 
MANAGER Alison DiFlumeri alisondiflumeri@gmail.com

CO-HEAD COACH Kevin Brown kevin@mobiussupply.com
CO-HEAD COACH Jesse Ferguson jesseferguson@amplifyadvisors.ca 

MANAGER Jennifer Ahlers jenniferahlers@hotmail.com
HEAD COACH Don Campbell dcams19@gmail.com

MANAGER Patti Crellin patticrellin@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Ryan Thomson ryan.thomson@ledcor.com 

MANAGER Isabel Hoglund isabelhoglund@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Doug Williams dwilliams@dynamic.ca

MANAGER Reagan Johnston reaganljohnston@gmail.com
HEAD COACH John Medlicott medsey.jr@gmail.com

MANAGER Lindsey Gil lindseysipko@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Mike Watmough mwatmough74@shaw.ca

MANAGER Shaun Hohman shaun.hohman@rosellp.com
MANAGER Mariana Hohman marianashaun@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Jesse Ferguson jesseferguson@amplifyadvisors.ca 
MANAGER Katie Mayer katie.mayer@live.ca

HEAD COACH Jim Katsilieris jim@dixonmitchell.com
MANAGER Tracy Hodgson tracyk23@hotmail.com

HEAD COACH Cory Sarich sarchy6@aol.com
MANAGER Tracy Hodgson tracyk23@hotmail.com

HEAD COACH Kevin Courchesne kevin.courchesne@shaw.ca
MANAGER Karla Aberle rickard1@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH John McInnes mcinnesjb@gmail.com
MANAGER Curtis Kostrosky curt@kostrosky.com 

HEAD COACH Steve Priest steveapriest@shaw.ca
MANAGER Brie Ogle brietogle@gmail.com

HEAD COACH David Baker david@dbdesignspace.com
MANAGER Kayla Zahorouski kzahorouski@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Perry Burns pcburns@shaw.ca
MANAGER Julie Ivey jivey@live.ca

HEAD COACH Al Maudie email@alanmaudie.com
MANAGER Tammie Redelback tammieredelback@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Doug Gawley doug.gawley@gmail.com
MANAGER Carrie Cassidy carrie.cassidy.cc@gmail.com 
MANAGER Andrea Cortes awentz@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Lawrence Broos lbroos@telus.net
MANAGER Richelle Hollick richelle.hollick@gmail.com 

HEAD COACH Mike Burke mikeb@maximumelectricsystems.ca
MANAGER Lanna Bryksa laniniab@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Mike Drever mike.drever@gmail.com
MANAGER Angela Batchelor angdickson@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Voytek Lukasiewicz voytek@alcro.ca
MANAGER Curtis Heller curtis_heller@telus.net

HEAD COACH Adam Smith coachadambr@gmail.com
MANAGER Lacey Arceneaux arceneau@telus.net

HEAD COACH Todd Campbell campbell.wtodd@gmail.com
MANAGER Sarah Crosbie crosbie.sarah@gmail.com

HEAD COACH Marti Loftsgard martiloftsgard@gmail.com
MANAGER Rachelle Buffam rachelleandmatt@gmail.com

HEAD COACH John Quinn jquinn@peyto.com
MANAGER Lisa Skilnick lcmeier@hotmail.com 

HEAD COACH McKenzie Large mckenzielarge@gmail.com
MANAGER Shauna Walsh Cann swalshcann@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Brett Bangsund brettbangsund@gmail.com
MANAGER Mark Gillespie mgillespie@telus.net

HEAD COACH Rob Brabec arbrabec@gmail.com
MANAGER Jennifer Johnson jennifer.johnson@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Art Robinson artrobinson8@gmail.com
MANAGER Tracy Dickie thedickies@telus.net

HEAD COACH Shawn Horvath shorvath1988@gmail.com
MANAGER Jean Rheault rheault@telus.net

HEAD COACH Chris Perkins chrisrperkins@me.com
MANAGER Alex Kingston akingo@shaw.ca

HEAD COACH Rob Whitelaw rwhitelaw16@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Shane Fallis shanefallis@gmail.com

MANAGER Donna Hoover dmayhoover@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Brad Affleck bradaffleck@shaw.ca 

MANAGER Jennifer Johnson jennifer.johnson@shaw.ca
HEAD COACH Rob Procknow josie66@telus.net

MANAGER Miranda Specht bowrivermidget4@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Rod May Rodney.May@federated.ca

MANAGER Daria Groch-Arnold dyga@live.ca
HEAD COACH Derek Lutz dereklutz@hotmail.com

MANAGER Ian & Sabina Munn themunnagers@gmail.com
HEAD COACH Shawn Marjoram shamarjoram@shaw.ca
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